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 Wessler Engineering, Jeremy Burns, P.E.
Engineer 6219 S. East Street, Indianapolis, IN 46227

P: 317-788-4551; F: 317-788-4553
JeremyB@wesslerengineering.com
Town of Greentown, IN, Teresa Duke

Owner 112 N. Meridian St., Greentown, IN 46936
P: 765-628-4001; F: 765-628-4002
Teresa.duke@townofgreentown.com

Contractors E&B Paving, Inc., Chuck Wiegman
1420 S. Union St., Kokomo, IN 46902

1 P: 765-459-3111; F: 765-456-1017
chuck.wiegman@ebpaving.com
S.C. Case Excavating LLC, Skyler Case

2 171 . Streeter Ave., Muncie, IN 47303
P: 765-282-4953;F: 765-282-4960
skyler@jgcase.com
Brooks Construction, Eric Graft

3 6525 Ardmore Ave., Fort Wayne, IN 46809
P: 260-478-1990; F: 260-747-7086
elgraft@brooks1st.com
United Construction Services, Shelley Chapman

4 7240 North State Road 3, Muncie, IN 47303
P: 765-4503; F: 765-288-3344
shelley.chapman@unitedconsvc.com

Addendums

LIST OF PLANHOLDERS
Digital Cost:WESSLER PROJECT NO. 200717.05.01

Pre-Bid Conference Date:  March 23, 2018

Project Name: Harrison St. Reconstruction
Owner: Town of Greentown, Indiana
Bid Opening Date: April 2, 1018


